
Mailadressen der Lehrerinnen und Lehrer der MS Stainz 
 
 

Barthel Bernhard bernhard.barthel@ms-stainz.at 

Baumgartner Beatrice beatrice.baumgartner@ms-stainz.at 

Crnko Georg georg.crnko@ms-stainz.at  

Detschmann Michaela michaela.detschmann@ms-stainz.at 

Doppler Robert robert.doppler@ms-stainz.at  

Ecker Theresa theresa.ecker@ms-stainz.at 

Gapp Julia julia.gapp@ms-stainz.at  

Gerhold Andreas andreas.gerhold@ms-stainz.at 

Gollob Daniela daniela.gollob@ms-stainz.at 

Grafoner Christiane christiane.grafoner@ms-stainz.at 

Gucher Christine christine.gucher@ms-stainz.at 

Herzmaier Bernd bernd.herzmaier@ms-stainz.at 

Hyll Markus markus.hyll@ms-stainz.at 

Klinser Barbara barbara.klinser@ms-stainz.at 

Kögl Alexandra alexandra.koegl@ms-stainz.at  

Kolli Betina bettina.kolli@ms-stainz.at 

Krainer Mario mario.krainer@ms-stainz.at  

Lapuch Christine christine.lapuch@ms.stainz.at 

Leitner Helmut helmut.leitner@ms-stainz.at 

Mayr Beatrice beatrice.mayr@ms-stainz.at 

Moser Andreas andreas.moser@ms-stainz.at 

Muralter Sebastian sebastian.muralter@ms-stainz.at  

Padinger Selina selina.padinger@ms-stainz.at 

Peinhaupt Verena verena.peinhaupt@ms-stainz.at  

Pöllinger Renate renate.poellinger@ms-stainz.at 

Rappel Marlene marlene.rappel@ms-stainz.at  

Resch Evelyn evelyn.resch@ms-stainz.at 

Singer Gabriele gabriele.singer@ms-stainz.at 

Thomann Claudia claudia.thomann@ms-stainz.at 

Tritthart Stefanie stefanie.tritthart@ms-stainz.at 

Zechner Bettina bettina.zechner@ms-stainz.at  

Zotz Peter peter.zotz@ms-stainz.at  
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